
Yearly payment (INR) [In two equal installments; first at the time of admission and second by November 15, 2018]

S. 
No.

Programs
B.Tech.
(ECE)

(4 Yrs.)

M.Tech.
(2 Yrs.)

One time payment at the time of admission (INR)

Registration 
fee

10000  10000  

One time payment at the time of admission (INR) [Refundable on leaving the Institute]

Caution 
Money

5000

Hostel 
Security-

Boarders only
10000  10000  

5000

Tuition 
Fee

B.Tech. 
(CSE/ME)

(4 Yrs.)

10000  

5000

10000  

105000 65000 60000

Career 
Development

Fee
5000 5000 5000

B.A. LL.B.
(5 Yrs.)

BBA. LL.B.
(5 Yrs.)

LL.B.
(3 Yrs.)

LL.M.
(1 Yr.)

Ph. D.

10000  10000  10000  10000  10000  

10000  10000  10000  10000  10000  

5000 5000 5000 5000 5000

70000 70000 50000 70000 80000

5000 5000 5000 5000 -NA-

Boarding 
& Lodging-

Boarders only
Refer to table D

1

2

3

4

5

6

10000  

10000  

5000

60000

5000

BCA 
(3 Yrs.)

MBA
(2 Yrs.)

10000  

10000  

5000

75000

5000

B.Sc. (Agri)H.
(4 Yrs.)

10000  

10000  

5000

85000

5000

Fee Structure 2018-19 (Table A)



S. 
No.

Programs

One time payment at the time of admission (INR)

Registration 
fee

10000  

One time payment at the time of admission (INR) [Refundable on leaving the Institute]

Caution 
Money

5000

Hostel 
Security-

Boarders only
10000  

Yearly payment (INR) [In two equal installments; first at the time of admission and second by November 15, 2018]

Tuition 
Fee

B. Pharm.
(4 Yrs.)

10000  

5000

10000  

105000 70000

Career 
Development

Fee
5000 5000

Boarding 
& Lodging-

Boarders only
Refer to table D

7

8

9

10

11

12

D. Pharm.
(2 Yrs.)

BBA
(3 Yrs.)

B.Com (H)
(3 Yrs.)

10000  10000  

10000  10000  

5000 5000

60000 60000

5000 5000

10000  10000  10000  

10000  10000  10000  

5000 5000 5000

50000 85000 65000

5000 5000 5000

B.Sc.
(3 Yrs.)

B.P.T.
(4.5 Yrs.)

B.Sc.M.L.T.
(3 Yrs.)

Fee Structure 2018-19 (Table B)



Hostel Charges (Table D)

S.No Type of Accommodation Amount in INR per Year

1 3 seater- Non AC 86000

2 3 seater- AC 100000

Note: All the above charges are inclusive of food and subject to yearly revision. Hostel fee is 
charged for one academic year and the students are not allowed to leave the hostel during the 
academic year. 


