Fee Structure 2018-19 (Table A)

S. No.	Programs	B.Tech. (CSE/ME) (4 Yrs.)	B.Tech. (ECE) (4 Yrs.)	M.Tech. (2 Yrs.)	BCA (3 Yrs.)	B.A. LL.B. (5 Yrs.)	BBA. LL.B. (5 Yrs.)	LL.B. (3 Yrs.)	LL.M. (1 Yr.)	B.Sc. (Agri)H. (4 Yrs.)	MBA (2 Yrs.)	Ph. D.
	One time pa	ne time payment at the time of admission (INR)										
1	Registration fee	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000
	One time payment at the time of admission (INR) [Refundable on leaving the Institute]											
2	Caution Money	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000
3	Hostel Security- Boarders only	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000
	Yearly payment (INR) [In two equal installments; first at the time of admission and second by November 15, 2018]											
4	Tuition Fee	105000	65000	60000	60000	70000	70000	50000	70000	85000	75000	80000
5	Career Development Fee	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	-NA-
6	Boarding & Lodging- Boarders only											

Fee Structure 2018-19 (Table B)

S. No.	Programs	B. Pharm. (4 Yrs.)	D. Pharm. (2 Yrs.)	B.Sc. (3 Yrs.)	B.P.T. (4.5 Yrs.)	B.Sc.M.L.T. (3 Yrs.)	BBA (3 Yrs.)	B.Com (H) (3 Yrs.)	
	One time pay	ayment at the time of admission (INR)							
7	Registration fee	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	
	One time pay	ne payment at the time of admission (INR) [Refundable on leaving the Institute]							
8	Caution Money	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	
9	Hostel Security- Boarders only	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	
	Yearly payme	ayment (INR) [In two equal installments; first at the time of admission and second by November 15, 2018]							
10	Tuition Fee	105000	70000	50000	85000	65000	60000	60000	
11	Career Development Fee	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	
12	Boarding & Lodging- Boarders only	Refer to table D							

Hostel Charges (Table D)

S.No	Type of Accommodation	Amount in INR per Year			
1	3 seater- Non AC	86000			
2	3 seater- AC	100000			

Note: All the above charges are inclusive of food and subject to yearly revision. Hostel fee is charged for one academic year and the students are not allowed to leave the hostel during the academic year.